
Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute

Intro Women (Group 1  Évé. 44)  - Interpretive

Jade Thibault 24.010.00 24.01 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Lorraine,LO
Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 - - 2.00 - - - 3.34Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 - - 2.25 - - - 3.66Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 - - 2.25 - - - 5.76Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 - - 2.25 - - - 5.76Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 - - 2.25 - - - 5.49Interpretation - -

24.01
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014 12:09:56PM



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 1  Évé. 44)  - Interpretive

Laurie Boucher 22.950.00 22.95 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Lachute,LO
Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 - - 2.25 - - - 3.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 - - 2.25 - - - 3.84Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 - - 2.00 - - - 5.01Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 - - 2.00 - - - 5.25Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 - - 2.00 - - - 5.01Interpretation - -

22.95
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014 12:09:56PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 1  Évé. 44)  - Interpretive

Kathleen Bélair 20.640.00 20.64 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Hull,OU
Club/RegionRank

3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.00 2.00 1.25 1.00 - - 2.00 - - - 3.50Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.00 - - 2.00 - - - 3.16Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 - - 1.75 - - - 4.74Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 1.00 1.25 - - 1.75 - - - 4.74Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 - - 2.00 - - - 4.50Interpretation - -

20.64
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014 12:09:56PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 1  Évé. 44)  - Interpretive

Audrey Dupuis 20.610.00 20.61 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Lorraine,LO
Club/RegionRank

4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.00 - - 1.75 - - - 3.34Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 - - 1.75 - - - 3.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 - - 1.25 - - - 4.26Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 5.01Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 4.50Interpretation - -

20.61
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014 12:09:56PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 1  Évé. 44)  - Interpretive

Léanne Noiseux 19.080.00 19.08 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Lorraine,LO
Club/RegionRank

5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 2.66Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 - - 1.75 - - - 3.16Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 4.50Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 - - 1.00 - - - 4.26Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 4.50Interpretation - -

19.08
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014 12:09:56PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 1  Évé. 44)  - Interpretive

Noémie Vallée 15.260.00 15.26 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Thurso,OU
Club/RegionRank

6

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 - - 1.25 - - - 2.34Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.00 - - 1.50 - - - 2.66Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - 3.51Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.00 - - 1.25 - - - 3.51Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - 3.24Interpretation - -

15.26
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014 12:09:56PM

 


